ZD

®600000000000000000

~ZE

(]«

AN
(UNIT:mm)
ITEM DIMENSIONS
39.10£0.05

40.00+0.10
39.10+0.05

0.30

40.00+0.10
1.00

3.57+0.40
0.45+0.10
3.12
0.65+0.10
0.10
0.15
0.35
1.00

1.00
P1521F5-100-UA2

INDEX MARK

D
D1
E
E1
A
A1
A2
b
y1
ZD
ZE

X
W m
o o
o
W [T
S T
4 X
o =
o
W o
S [
S >
>
°
o 2
o [a=)
S =
° =
o T
W =
° =
S =
S =
9 =
° =
w =3
4 =
o

o

9l <
ol O
i
8l @
o

ol »
o

o 4
3l =z
o

of| C
HE
o

HIE
ol =
OC
OA
S| w
OA
HIE:
Sl =
OA
Sl =
OA
o]l =
OA
ODH
OA
ol =2
OA
=
OA

Plw|s|A

1521-PIN PLASTIC BGA (FLIP CHIP TYPE) (40x40)

DETAIL OF (A) PART
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